RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
PRODUCT
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 1
● Factory terminated and certified
● Pre-installed pulling sheath
● UV and Moisture Resistant outer jacket

12 SC Multimode (OM4) OFNP 36 inch RLH-12CPMC2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM4) OFNP 36 inch RLH-12CPMC2-LCLC-B36-F-1
Ordering Information* - Plenum Rated Fiber Cable Assemblies
● *Specify desired length at time of order
Fibers Connectors Mode Rating Breakout Part Number
12 ST Singlemode OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRSM2-STST-B36-F-1
12 SC Singlemode OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRSM2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Singlemode OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRSM2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 ST Multimode (OM1) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRMM2-STST-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM1) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRMM2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM1) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRMM2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM3) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRMX2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM3) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRMX2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM4) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRMC2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM4) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12CRMC2-LCLC-B36-F-1
Ordering Information* - Riser Rated Fiber Cable Assemblies
● *Specify desired length at time of order
General Specifications
Jacket Type:  Indoor/Outdoor